
CLASS: M.Sc. (Botany)- II (Sem-IV)_ 
PROG. CODE: PAPER XX 

DATES 
3 Days 06-05-22 to 08-05-22 

06-05-22 to 08-05-23 
06-05-22 to 08-05-24 
06-05-22 to 08-05-25 
06-05-22 to 08-05-26 
06-05-22 to 08-05-27 

06-05-22 to 08-05-28 
06-05-22 to 08-05-29 
06-05-22 to 08-05-300

06-05-22 to 08-05-31 
06-05-22 to 08-05-32 

06-05-22 to 08-05-33 
06-05-22 to 08-05-34 
06-05-22 to 08-05-35 
06-05-22 to 08-05-36 
06-05-22 to 08-05-37 
06-05-22 to 08-05-38 
06-05-22 to 08-05-39 
06-05-22 to 08-05-400
06-05-22 to 08-05-41 
06-05-22 to 08-05-42 
06-05-22 to 08-05-43 

06-05-22 to 08-05-44 
06-05-22 to 08-05-45 
06-05-22 to 08-05-465
06-05-22 to 08-05-47 
06-05-22 to 08-05-48 
06-05-22 to 08-05-49 
06-05-22 to 08-05-50 
06-05-22 to 08-05-511

06-05-22 to 08-05-52 | 
06-05-22 to 08-05-53 
06-05-22 to 08-05-54 
06-05-22 to 08-05-55 

DURATION FATHER'S NAME 
RAJ KUMAR 
RUPINDER SINGH 

JANURODH CHITRA 
GURPREET SINGH 
KAILASH CHAND JANTH 
DEEPAK SHARMA 
CHARANJIT SINGH 

JAGTAR SINGH 
SANJEEV KANSAL 
ANANDI PRASAD 
SUKHWINDER SINGH 
CHET RAM 
RAMESH KUMAR GERA 
TUNDUP TSESPAL 
HARVINDER PAL SINGH 
HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAHField Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas TEJINDERJIT SINGH 
SHIV KUMAR GOYAL 
|ROHI RAM 
INAVNEET SINGLA 
RAJ KUMAR 
KAMAL SAHI 
RAM TIRTH VERMA 
SURESH KUMAR 
RIGZEN MUTUP 
SATYA PAL 
SANJEEV GUPTA 

S.NO. ROLL NO. | NAME 
ANURADHA 
ARSHPREET KAUR 
ASHRUTI CHITRA 
AVLEEN KAUR 
|BHARTI JANTH 
GAYATRI SHARMA 
HARPINDER KAUR 
JASPREET KAUR 
KASHISH 
|MEENAKSHI GWADI 
IMUSKAN OBEROI 

NAVJOT KAUR 
NIDHI GERA 
PADMA LASKIT 

PROJECT NAME 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
| Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
F'ield Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie& Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 

Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
| Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 

Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 

4901 

Days 
Days 
Days 
Days 
Days 

3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
Days 
Days 

3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 

4902 

4903 
4904 
4905 
4906 
4907 
4908 

4909 

10 4910 
4911 

12 4912 

4913 

4914 

4915 PARNEET KAUR 
PARNEET KAUR 

|PAVNEET KAUR 
RASHIMA GOYAL 
|SARBJEET KAUR 
|SHAFFY SINGLA 
SHWETA RANI 
ISMILY 
|SUNNANY VERMA 

4916 

Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 
Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoin+ng Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas_ Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie &Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie& Adjoining Areas | Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas 

4917 
19 

19 4920 

4921 
4922 

20 

3 Days 
Days 

3 Days 
3 Days 
Days 

3 Days 

4923 
4924 

|SURBHI 
TSERING CHONDOL 

4925 

492 
URMILA DEVI 
VIDUSHI GUPTA 
ARPAN KAUR SANDHU HARNAND SINGH SANDHU RIYA BHARTI 
USHA 
AAUA PERWEEN 
MANISHA RANI 
SIMRAN SAGGU 
SONU MALHOTRA JEEWAN MALHOTRA 

4927 

4928 

3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 
3 Days 

Days 
Days 
Days 

4929 

|RAKESH BHARTI 
JASBIR SINGH 

|MD SHAKIL 
RAJPAL SINGH 

PIARA SINGH 

4930 
0 4931 

4932 
2 4933 

4934 
4935 

CTarurprat Surgk) 



Government College For Girls 
Rakh Bagh, Ludhiana, Punjab 141001 

NAAC Accrediated 'A" Grade 

Ref.No.12233. 
Date.SJsL22 

PG Department of Botany ib organizing evaative educational field trip to Dalhousie 

and adjoining arras from 06 May, 2022 to 0 May. 2022. as parn of dhe curiculum of M.Sc. 

(Botany) programme, as per the following itinerary:

O6-05-202 (GridaySturting Grom CCE Lehlana e1 9200 PM and travelling ovemig 
07-05-2022 (Saturday) | Raching Dalhousie in morning and Stay at Dalhousie_ 
03-05-2022 (Sunday)Starting Retan Jourmey aner Breahist 

Reaching GCG, Ludhiana by nishe 
The following staff of college is accompanying dhe students for the trip 

1. Ms. Ramanjit Bhatti 

2. Dr.Tarunpreet Singh Thind 
3. Dr. Rupinder Kaur 
4. Mr. Jasvir Singh (Lad Anendana) 

The list of dhe students, areonmpanyg he orn s enclosed alongw ith 

Kamonjl&nh Head 
PG Department of Botany 

Principal Principa 
Govt. Colkege Fer 

LUDIIAN 



/ Government College For Girls 
Rakh Bagh, Ludhiana, Punjab 141001 

NAAC Accrediated 'A" Grade 

List of students of M.Sc. (Botany)-ll going for evaluative educational field trip to Dalhousie 

and adjoining areas from 6 May, 2022 to 8 May, 2022. 

Student Name 
ANURADHA 

ARSHPREET KAUR 
ASHRUTI CHITRA 
BHARTI JANTH 

GAYATRI SHARMA 
HARPINDER KKAUR 
JASPREET KAUR 

KASHISH 
MEENAKSHI GWADI 
MUSKAN OBEROI 
NAVIOT KAUR 
NIDHI GERA 
PADMA LASKIT 
PARNEET KAUR 
PARNEET KAUR 
PAVNEET KAUR 

SARBIEET KAUR 
SHWETA RANI 
SMILY 

SUNNANY VERMA 

sURBHI 
TSERING CHONDOL 
VIDUSHI GUPTA 
ARPAN KAUR SANDHU 
RIYA BHART 
USHA 
| SIMRAN SAGGU 
SONU MALHOTRA 

Rol No 
4901 

4902 

4908 

4909 
910 

4912 
4912 
913 
4914 
4915 

4916 
4917 

4920 

4922 

4923 

4925 

4976 
4928 

4929 

4930 

4931 
4934 

493S 

ftbhahn Head 
PG Department of Botany 

Principa rincipal
Govt. College For 

LUDH. 
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