## CLASS: M.Sc. (Botany)- II (Sem-IV) PROG. CODE: PAPER XX

1	4902 4903 4904 4905 4906 4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	ARSHPREET KAUR ASHRUTI CHITRA AVLEEN KAUR BHARTI JANTH GAYATRI SHARMA HARPINDER KAUR JASPREET KAUR KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	FATHER'S NAME RAJ KUMAR RUPINDER SINGH ANURODH CHITRA GURPREET SINGH KAILASH CHAND JANTH DEEPAK SHARMA CHARANJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL ROHI RAM	PROJECT NAME  Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	DURATION  3 Days	DATES  06-05-22 to 08-05-23  06-05-22 to 08-05-24  06-05-22 to 08-05-25  06-05-22 to 08-05-25  06-05-22 to 08-05-26  06-05-22 to 08-05-27  06-05-22 to 08-05-29  06-05-22 to 08-05-30  06-05-22 to 08-05-31  06-05-22 to 08-05-31  06-05-22 to 08-05-32  06-05-22 to 08-05-35  06-05-22 to 08-05-34  06-05-22 to 08-05-35  06-05-22 to 08-05-35  06-05-22 to 08-05-37  06-05-22 to 08-05-37
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 .	4902 4903 4904 4905 4906 4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	ARSHPREET KAUR ASHRUTI CHITRA AVLEEN KAUR BHARTI JANTH GAYATRI SHARMA HARPINDER KAUR JASPREET KAUR KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	RUPINDER SINGH ANURODH CHITRA GURPREET SINGH KAILASH CHAND JANTH DEEPAK SHARMA CHARANJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-23 06-05-22 to 08-05-24 06-05-22 to 08-05-25 06-05-22 to 08-05-26 06-05-22 to 08-05-27 06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35
4	4903 4904 4905 4906 4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	ASHRUTI CHITRA AVLEEN KAUR BHARTI JANTH GAYATRI SHARMA HARPINDER KAUR JASPREET KAUR KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	ANURODH CHITRA GURPREET SINGH KAILASH CHAND JANTH DEEPAK SHARMA CHARANJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-24 06-05-22 to 08-05-25 06-05-22 to 08-05-26 06-05-22 to 08-05-27 06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 .	4904 4905 4906 4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	AVLEEN KAUR BHARTI JANTH GAYATRI SHARMA HARPINDER KAUR JASPREET KAUR KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	GURPREET SINGH  KAILASH CHAND JANTH  DEEPAK SHARMA  CHARANJIT SINGH  JAGTAR SINGH  SANJEEV KANSAL  ANANDI PRASAD  SUKHWINDER SINGH  CHET RAM  RAMESH KUMAR GERA  TUNDUP TSESPAL  HARVINDER PAL SINGH  HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH  TEJINDERJIT SINGH  SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-25 06-05-22 to 08-05-26 06-05-22 to 08-05-27 06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-29 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 .	4905 4906 4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	BHARTI JANTH GAYATRI SHARMA HARPINDER KAUR JASPREET KAUR KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	KAILASH CHAND JANTH DEEPAK SHARMA CHARANJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-26 06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-29 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4906 4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	GAYATRI SHARMA HARPINDER KAUR JASPREET KAUR KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	DEEPAK SHARMA CHARANJIT SINGH JAGTAR SINGH SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-26 06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-29 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4907 4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	HARPINDER KAUR  JASPREET KAUR  KASHISH  MEENAKSHI GWADI  MUSKAN OBEROI  NAVJOT KAUR  NIDHI GERA  PADMA LASKIT  PARNEET KAUR  PARNEET KAUR  PAVNEET KAUR  RASHIMA GOYAL  SARBJEET KAUR	CHARANJIT SINGH  JAGTAR SINGH  SANJEEV KANSAL  ANANDI PRASAD  SUKHWINDER SINGH  CHET RAM  RAMESH KUMAR GERA  TUNDUP TSESPAL  HARVINDER PAL SINGH  HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH  TEJINDERJIT SINGH  SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-29 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4908 4909 4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	JASPREET KAUR  KASHISH  MEENAKSHI GWADI  MUSKAN OBEROI  NAVJOT KAUR  NIDHI GERA  PADMA LASKIT  PARNEET KAUR  PARNEET KAUR  PAVNEET KAUR  RASHIMA GOYAL  SARBJEET KAUR	JAGTAR SINGH SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-28 06-05-22 to 08-05-29 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-36
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	KASHISH MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	SANJEEV KANSAL ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-29 06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-36
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4910 4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	MEENAKSHI GWADI MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	ANANDI PRASAD SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-30 06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-36
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4911 4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	MUSKAN OBEROI NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH CHET RAM RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-31 06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-36
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4912 4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	NAVJOT KAUR NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	CHET RAM  RAMESH KUMAR GERA  TUNDUP TSESPAL  HARVINDER PAL SINGH  HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH  TEJINDERJIT SINGH  SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-32 06-05-22 to 08-05-33 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-37
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4913 4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	NIDHI GERA PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	RAMESH KUMAR GERA TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days 3 Days 3 Days 3 Days 3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-37
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4914 4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	PADMA LASKIT PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	TUNDUP TSESPAL HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days 3 Days 3 Days 3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-34 06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-37
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4915 4916 4917 4919 4920	PARNEET KAUR PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	HARVINDER PAL SINGH HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days 3 Days 3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-35 06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-37
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	4916 4917 4919 4920	PARNEET KAUR PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	HARBINDER SINGH BAMRAH TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days 3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-36 06-05-22 to 08-05-37
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 ,	4917 4919 4920	PAVNEET KAUR RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	TEJINDERJIT SINGH SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-37
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 ,	4919 4920	RASHIMA GOYAL SARBJEET KAUR	SHIV KUMAR GOYAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas		
20 21 22 23 24 25		SARBJEET KAUR		Field Evaluative Trip to Dolhausia & A.:		
21 22 23 24 25	4921			Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-39
22 23 24 25 · .		SHAFFY SINGLA	NAVNEET SINGLA	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-40
23 24 25 · .	4922	SHWETA RANI	RAJ KUMAR	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-41
24	4923	SMILY	KAMAL SAHI	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-42
25 .	4924	SUNNANY VERMA	RAM TIRTH VERMA	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-43
	4925	SURBHI	SURESH KUMAR	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-44
26	4926	TSERING CHONDOL	RIGZEN MUTUP	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-45
	4927	URMILA DEVI	SATYA PAL	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-46
27	4928	VIDUSHI GUPTA	SANJEEV GUPTA	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-47
28	4929		HARNAND SINGH SANDHU	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-48
	4930	RIYA BHARTI	RAKESH BHARTI	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-48
	4931	USHA	JASBIR SINGH	Pleid Evaluative Irip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-49
	4932	AALIA PERWEEN	MD SHAKIL	I leid Evaluative I in to Dalhousie & Adjoining A	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-50
	4933	MANISHA RANI	RAJPAL SINGH	I leid Evaluative I rip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-51
	4934	SIMRAN SAGGU	PIARA SINGH	I leid Evaluative I rip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Asses	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-52
34	4935	SONU MALHOTRA	JEEWAN MALHOTRA	Field Evaluative Trip to Dolhausia 8 4 11 : :		06-05-22 to 08-05-53
		101101	IJEEWAN MAI HOTDA	Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas Field Evaluative Trip to Dalhousie & Adjoining Areas	3 Days	06-05-22 to 08-05-54



#### **Government College For Girls**

#### Rakh Bagh, Ludhiana, Punjab 141001

**NAAC Accrediated 'A" Grade** 

Ref.	No122	<u> </u>
Date	<u>5]5</u> ]	22

PG Department of Botany is organizing evaluative educational field trip to Dalhousic and adjoining areas from 06th May, 2022 to 08th May, 2022, as part of the curriculum of M.Sc. (Botany) programme, as per the following itinerary:

06-05-2022 (Friday)	Starting from GCG, Ludhiana at 9:00 PM and travelling overnight
07-05-2022 (Saturday)	Reaching Dalhousie in morning and Stay at Dalhousie
08-05-2022 (Sunday)	Starting Return Journey after Breakfast
	Reaching GCG, Ludhiana by night

The following staff of college is accompanying the students for the trip:

- 1. Ms. Ramanjit Bhatti
- 2. Dr. Tarunpreet Singh Thind
- 3. Dr. Rupinder Kaur
- 4. Mr. Jasvir Singh (Lab Attendant)

The list of the students, accompanying the trip, is enclosed alongwith.

Head

PG Department of Botany

Principal Principal

Govt. College Fer C



### Government College For Girls

# Rakh Bagh, Ludhiana, Punjab 141001 NAAC Accrediated 'A" Grade

List of students of M.Sc. (Botany)-II going for evaluative educational field trip to Dalhousie and adjoining areas from 6th May, 2022 to 8th May, 2022.

Sr. No.	Rell No	Student Name
1	4901	ANURADHA
2	4902	ARSHPREET KAUR
3	4903	ASHRUTI CHITRA
4	4905	BHARTI JANTH
5	4906	GAYATRI SHARMA
6	4907	HARPINDER KAUR
7	4908	JASPREET KAUR
8	4909	KASHISH
9	4910	MEENAKSHI GWADI
10	4911	MUSKAN OBEROI
11	4912	NAVJOT KAUR
12	4913	NIDHI GERA
13	4914	PADMA LASKIT
14	4915	PARNEET KAUR
15	4916	PARNEET KAUR
16	4917	PAVNEET KAUR
17	4920	SARBJEET KAUR
18	4922	SHWETA RANI
19	4923	SMILY
20	4924	SUNNANY VERMA
21	4925	SURBHI
22	4926	TSERING CHONDOL
23	4928	VIDUSHI GUPTA
24	4929	ARPAN KAUR SANDHU
25	4930	RIYA SHARTI
26	4931	USHA
27	4934	SIMRAN SAGGU
28	4935	SONU MALHOTRA

Kamanjit Shah

PG Department of Botany

Principal Principal
Govt. College For Girl

LUDHIAM